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Trains serve Moorgate on Mondays to
Fridays until 22:00 only. Trains serve London
King’s Cross after 22:00 on Mondays to
Fridays and all day on Saturdays and
Sundays only. Trains do not serve Hitchin
and Letchworth Garden City on Sundays.

PETERBOROUGH

Trains do not serve Potters Bar, Hatfield,
Welwyn Garden City, Welwyn North or
Knebworth on Sundays.

LUTON, WIMBLEDON
and SUTTON

CAMBRIDGE local

BEDFORD and BRIGHTON

KENT

WELWYN

KING’S LYNN and CAMBRIDGE

Some peak hour trains also serve stations to
and from Bedford and/or other destinations in
Kent. Trains on Saturdays and Sundays
do not operate north of London Blackfriars.
Trains on this route are operated by
Southeastern south of London Blackfriars.

No Sunday service north of London
Blackfriars. Trains run clockwise around the
Wimbledon loop and continue on route 7.

Trains serve Moorgate on Mondays to
Fridays until 22:00 only. Trains serve London
King’s Cross at peak times, after 22:00 on
Mondays to Fridays and all day on
Saturdays and Sundays only.

Some peak hour trains operate via
Elephant & Castle and not London Bridge.

ST. ALBANS, MITCHAM
and SUTTON

Trains run anticlockwise around the
Wimbledon loop and continue on route 8.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Limited service routes; 
check timetable for details

First Capital Connect routes
are shown in nine different
colours to help identify the
general pattern; see below
for details.

Route Diagram
This is a general guide to the basic DAILY service.
Not all trains stop at all stations on each coloured 
line – please check the timetable.

Bus links with through tickets available

Interchange with London Underground

Interchange with London Tramlink

Interchange with other train services

Interchange with Eurostar

Interchange with airport


